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Timing and Results provided by Bornan

Bout Phase Weight Category ResultCorner Name
NOC
Code

  Winner Decision

Semifinal184 Women's 54kg INDRED

BLUE CHN

Preeti

CHANG Yuan   BLUE  WP 0:5

USAReferee: CALO-OY Mark Anthony Judge 1: LTU   BOBINAS Vilmantas 28:29

POL   STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej 28:29

IRL   MC GARRIGLE Brendan John 28:29

LAT   HANEVICS Leonids 27:30

FIJ   WHIPPY Ratu Seru 28:29

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

Semifinal185 Women's 54kg PRKRED

BLUE UZB

PANG Cholmi

UKTAMOVA Nigina

  RED  WP 5:0

GERReferee: KOPKE Susann Judge 1: CRO   RAMAJ Naim 30:26

HUN   DR BEKI Piroska Boglarka 30:27

ARG   VILARINO Manuel 30:27

SWE   OLANDER Mats Peter 29:28

NED   DUNAR Cem Taylan 30:27

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

Semifinal186 Women's 75kg THARED

BLUE IND

MANEEKON Baison

BORGOHAIN Lovlina   BLUE  WP 0:5

IRLReferee: MC GARRIGLE Brendan John Judge 1: AZE   BABANLI Anar 28:29

SVK   SIMON Radoslav 28:29

LTU   BOBINAS Vilmantas 27:30

PUR   FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel 27:30

GUA   PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro 28:29

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

Semifinal187 Women's 75kg CHNRED

BLUE VIE

LI Qian

LUU Diem Quynh

  RED  WP 5:0

POLReferee: STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej Judge 1: ALG   MOKRETARI Sid Ali 30:27

EST   PETERSON Jakov 30:27

FIJ   WHIPPY Ratu Seru 30:27

ITA   FRANCHI Carlo 30:27

CRO   RAMAJ Naim 30:27

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

Quarterfinal188 Men's 51kg KSARED

BLUE PRK

ALATBI Abdulaziz Khalid D

SO Chonryong   BLUE  KO R1 1:34

PURReferee: FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel Judge 1: FRA   MADEN Johany 0:0

USA   CALO-OY Mark Anthony 0:0

AZE   BABANLI Anar 0:0

SVK   SIMON Radoslav 0:0

HUN   DR BEKI Piroska Boglarka 0:0

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

Quarterfinal189 Men's 51kg THARED

BLUE CHN

PANMOT Thitisan

ZHANG Jiamao

  RED  WP 5:0

ESTReferee: PETERSON Jakov Judge 1: POL   STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej 29:28

IRL   MC GARRIGLE Brendan John 29:28

GUA   PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro 29:28

LAT   HANEVICS Leonids 29:28

ALG   MOKRETARI Sid Ali 30:27

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:
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  Winner Decision

Quarterfinal190 Men's 51kg JPNRED

BLUE KGZ

TSUBOI Tomoya

DIUSHEBAEV Nurzhigit

  RED  WP 5:0

SVKReferee: SIMON Radoslav Judge 1: GER   KOPKE Susann 29:28

CUB   VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo 29:28

LTU   BOBINAS Vilmantas 29:28

USA   CALO-OY Mark Anthony 30:27

CRO   RAMAJ Naim 29:28

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

Quarterfinal191 Men's 51kg UZBRED

BLUE PAK

DUSMATOV Hasanboy

RASHEED Zohaib

  RED  WP 5:0

ITAReferee: FRANCHI Carlo Judge 1: SWE   OLANDER Mats Peter 30:27

ALG   MOKRETARI Sid Ali 30:27

HUN   DR BEKI Piroska Boglarka 30:26

NED   DUNAR Cem Taylan 29:28

ARG   VILARINO Manuel 30:27

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

Semifinal192 Men's 71kg TPERED

BLUE TKM

KAN Chia Wei

NURMUHAMMEDOV Bayramdurdy

  RED  WP 4:1

LATReferee: HANEVICS Leonids Judge 1: GER   KOPKE Susann 29:28

PUR   FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel 29:28

POL   STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej 29:28

SVK   SIMON Radoslav 28:29

FRA   MADEN Johany 30:27

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

Semifinal193 Men's 71kg JPNRED

BLUE KAZ

OKAZAWA Sewonrets Quincy Mensah

SHYMBERGENOV Aslanbek

  RED  WP 3:2

ALGReferee: MOKRETARI Sid Ali Judge 1: CUB   VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo 29:28

GUA   PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro 29:28

ITA   FRANCHI Carlo 28:29

AZE   BABANLI Anar 27:30

ARG   VILARINO Manuel 29:28

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

Final183 Women's 50kg CHNRED

BLUE THA

WU Yu

RAKSAT Chuthamat

  RED  WP 5:0

NEDReferee: DUNAR Cem Taylan Judge 1: LAT   HANEVICS Leonids 30:27

SWE   OLANDER Mats Peter 30:27

GER   KOPKE Susann 30:27

EST   PETERSON Jakov 30:27

PUR   FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel 30:27

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

Legend:

KO Knockout RN Round number WP Win on points


